
B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

3

THICKNESS :

Klong15.com & Wah Garden

KLTH18CM-TH029

Wine Glass - Cement Planter

37 kgs
CEMENT with skim coat surface

Centimeter

Mr. Chanutch  L.

Miss Anunta  J.
Mrs. Nittaya J.

Mrs. Nittaya J.

01/01/18

02/01/18

03/01/18

07/01/18

Anunta
Nittaya
Nittaya

20 mm.

63

44

37


